
bladnr.

van

schaal

bestand

datum

T 0164-

F 0164-

gewijz.

getek.

form.

tek.stat.

door

doc.code

Postbus 35

4600 AA Bergen op Zoom

Afd:Gemeente Bergen op Zoom

Halsteren-Centrum

Omgevingsvergunning

Dorpsstraat 49

NL.IMRO.0748.OVdorpsstraat49-0301

bestemmingsplan

7574

 

251231.dgn

251231

1

 

A4

1:1000

Anja Musters

07-01-2021

 Stedelijke Ontw

 

 

Omgevingsvergunning Dorpsstraat 49

Besluitvlak_X

Lin
de

nla
an
tje

D
o
rp
s
s
tra

a
t

Nieuw
enhov

en

Bra
ba

nt 
Wal

Schoo
lstraa

t

4
9

5

2
3
a

54

3
8

8

45
-6
9

4

7

4
8

5
0

9

4
1

6

40
a

3
1
0

4
3

9

1
0
a

11

5

3
4

7

4
2

5
2

6
0

5
8
-5

8
a

5
3

1
0

3
3

6
2
-6

2
a

2
9

4
5

3a

8

5
4
-5

6

7a

6

2
2

14

7

13
/T

RAF

2

3
9

1
2

4

1

6
6
-6

6
a

10

18

12

16

4
2
a

9

5
1

4
6

5

3

8

50

52

1
a

2
5
-2

5
b

4
0

2
3

1
1

3
6

4
7

1
3

3
7

4
4
a

4
4

3
1

2a
2

6
4

2
7

2
7
a


